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Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Consumer unit
7322540656947
1

247 mm

193 mm

193 mm
9.2dm3
14149

14389

none

Transport unit
7322540656954
6

6

247 mm

386 mm

579 mm

55.2 dm3

8.5 kg

8.7 kg

Plastic

Pallet
7322540711936
150

150

1396 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.4m3
212.05kg
217.15 kg

Alternative products

471110 471188
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Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd
Southfields Road

Dunstable

Bedfordshire

LU6 3EJ
customer.servicesath@sca.com
Tel 01582 677570

Fax 01582 677580




